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ABOUT STEADY dm flmwrpd CA 12a
11.00-13.00 moitly IXOO few 14.00 9i
12.0013.00 madly 12.00 16e IXOO few
13.00

—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA 24a
10.00- I.oofew 11.50-IXooWrapped24*
11.00- few 1350-13.00 fair cond
10.00 30t 11.00-IXOO meetly 11.00 few
1250CD 24( 6.00-7.0018 i 550-6.00 CO
24e 8.00-9.00 meetly 9.00

VEGETABLES *

—ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS
insufficient TO QUOTE

—CELERY; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm CA 11/2 dz 11.001X002
dz 10.0011.00 moedy 103011.00 2 1/2
dz 10.0011.00 few 12.00 flmb 30i
13.0014.00 CD 2 dz 6307.00 2 1/2 dz
6.507.00 madly 7.00 MI 2 dz 8.00 2 1/2
dz 8.00 dm flmbgi MI Heam 18i 11.00

—ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER
]1 lb ctns/cits bchd EC exlge 14.00-15.00
]ge 14.00-15.00 ltd 14.00-15.00 iml
14.00-15.00 GU Ige 14.00-16.00 ltd
14.00- ml 14.00-16.00 MX exlge
oid cond 5.00 Ige ord cond 5.00 ltd old
coed 5.00 PE jbo ord cond 5.00 exlge
13.00- ordcond 5.00 Ige 13.00-14.00
few higher ltd 13.00-16.00 12 lb ctm/citi
bchd MX exlge 14.00-IS.OO Ige
14.0015.00

. -BEANS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY buctm/crti NJ Round Green
type 7.00-9.00 NY Round Green Type
7008.00 PARound Green Type 6.007.00
few 5.00

—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADYcm bchd OH 12i 7.00 25 lb iki
lie CD med 6.00

—LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY One CA Boelon 24i
8.00- Great Leaf 24i 10.00-IXOO
few 13.00-14.00fairoand8.00onelMS.00
Red Leaf 24* 10.00-11.00few 9.00 fame
12.00fair cond 8.00one lot S.OO COGreen
Leaf 24i 10.00Red Leaf 24» 9.00-10.00
OH Boaton 24e8.00251 b etnaCA Meacu-
lin Mix 9.00-10.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
HIGHER etna CA 24a 10.00-12.00moady
11.00- few IXSO-13.00 ord-fair cond
5.00- CD 24a 6.00-7.00 CO 24a
8.50-9.00 1.3 bucita CA 24a 12.50-15.00
occ 16.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
STEADY 50 lb dm PA Nqtpe 7.00X00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET HIGHER
wbcm NJ Yellow 4 dz min 7.50 White 4
dz min 10.00Bi-Color 4 dzmin 10.00 NY
White 4 dz min 12.00PAWhite 4 dz min
9.0010.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctm/crti NJ Picklei
med-lge 10.0011.00 bubkti NJ Picklei
med 14.0015.00 fair qual 8.00 Ige
8.0010.00WAXED 1 1/9budni/crti CD
med fr qual 6.00 NJ med 7.00 Ige 5.00 NY
med few 8.00fr qual 5.00 fair cond low ai

3.00 ml 6.007.00 PA med 8.00
-EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY I 1/9 bucntn wipd NJ med
5.006.00 modly 5.00 fair cond 3.00-4.00
fair qual 3.00-4.00 fair cond low ai 1.00
ml 4.005.00

•••MUSHROOMS; MARKET
STEADY 10 lb etna PA Ige 12.00-IXSO
■neatly 12.00 med 9.50-10.50 moady
9.50-10.00 4 qt bkta PA med-lge 5.00-5.50
few 4.75 tml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb etna PA
Oyater 18.00-19.00Cremini9.00 Portobel-
laa 950-10.50 few 9.00 3 lb etna PA Shii-
take 13.00-15.00 few IXOO fair qual

—BROCCOLI: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctni CA bchd 14i 8.00-9.00
moitly 9.00 occ 10.00 ME bch-
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucitt A SO lb ctni CD
Round Green Type med 6.00-7.00 NJ
Round Green Typeml 5.00 NYRed Type
med 7.00-8.00 PA Round Green Type med
6.00- moitly 6.00 ami 5.0013/4 bucm
ft 40 lb ctni CD Savoy Type med
7.00-

—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctm/crti OH 7.00 10lb dm BL Witloof
17.00

10.00- few 9.50 Oyater 12.00-1350
etna 12 8-oz traya flmwtpd PA 8.00-850
etna 10 IXoz traya flmwipd PA 9.00-950
few 10.00etna 10 10-oz traya flmwipd PA
8.00-

—OKRA: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

--ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctni/ou OH 7.00

—GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 30 lb ctni CA White super col
30.00 col 23.50-27.00 luper jbo 24.00-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT

SIBAOY ik> 48 1-lbflmbg* CA Tapped
med-lge 12.00few 13.00fr cond 8.00 iki
24 2-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-lge 10.00
lb 10 S-lb flmbg* CA Topped med-lge
10.00 50 lb (kt lie CA Tapped jbo

9.00-10.00 mortly 9.00 occ high u 13.00
CD CDOne Tapped jbo 7.00-7.50 moitly
7.00 ctm bcbd CA Bunched 24i 11.00

-CAULIFLOWER: MARKET

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bcbd CA 48(
9.00-9.50 CO 48« 8.00 fair cond 6.00 NJ
48i7.00-8.00 OH 48a 7.00-8.00 ciu bdid
OH Leeki 12i 9.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctm bchd CA Curly 60s
9.50-10.00 OH Curly 60a 8.00-10.00 Plain
60a 9.00-10.00

—GREENS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* bcbd CA Kale 24* 10.00
SwuiChaid 12* 11.00Red 12* 11.00cm*/
dt*bchd NJColliid 6.00-6.50 moitly 6.00
Kale 6,00-6.50 moitly 6.00 TVunip Top*
8.00 OH Muitird 8.00 PA Collard
5.50-6.00 Kale 5.506.00ctm lie CA Kale
Flowering 24* 12.00 -PARSNIPS: 20 lb flmbga lac CD

15.00

Please Take Notice...

JR’S HARDWARE
(formerly located on

Coopers Drive,
Kirkwood)

HAS RELOCATED TO:
429 Sprpul Road

Kirkwood, PA 17536
Quarryville

il Rl 372

Shade Rd
/ 30
_ -a- JR's Hardware _

S
Union * V— SBfßlll Mi , Andrews Bridge

7>

Z Rl 1
—————— Map Not To Scale

I, Oxford

Thankyou for your business in the past,
and we lookforward to servingyou

even better in thefuture.
(Save this card for your references.)

Sincerely,
Emanuel B. King Jr.

54 Queen Road, P.O. Box 497
Intercourse, F|A 17534
(717)768-7100

Offices also in:
New Holland Willow Street

Appx Tivrr'' Custom Built Farm Buildings
Designed To Your Needs

Let Our Experience Work For You
• Site Layout •Building Design *Construction

* Dairy Complexes And
Replacement Stock Facilities

• Horse Stall Barns
And Ridinq Arenas

• WorkshopAnd Machinery
Storage BuHdinqs

•Timber Column Building
For Light Commercial

Serving The
Agriculture Industry
For Over25 Years/k MtMUK

AGRI-INC• The Construction ProfMiiooilt
I ,

■ - 1

151 E. Farmersvllle Road, Ephrata, PA 17522»(717) 354-4271

EstatePlanningfor Farm Families
• Wills, trusts and tax planning
• Charitable giving

BusinessPlanningfor Farm Families
• Farm partnerships and corporations
• Succession Planning/Farm Transfers

Real Estate
• Tax-free exchanges ofreal estate
• Real estate settlements
• Public sales

Estate Settlements
• Prompt settlement (most completed in

3 months)
• Tax planning during settlement

Lwicsftfif Saturttiyi Augu'rt ft, '

-PEAS GREEN: MARKET STEADY
10 lb etna GU Snow Pcaa Decalyxed
12.00-13.00 Sugar Snap Peaa Decalyxed
18.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-PEPPERS: MARKET RED HIGH-
ER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9
buctna/cita NJ Bell Type Green exlge
6.00- Ige 5.00-7,00 moady 5.00-6.00
med 5.00 Mxd Red And Green Ige
4.00- fair cond 3.00 med 4.00 Red
exlge 15.00-16.00 Ige 14.00-15.00 fair
qual 10.00med IXOO-14.00 fair qual 10.00
NY Bell TVpe Mxd Red And Green Ige
4.00- fair cond 3.00 PA Bell Type
Green exlge 6.00-7.00 Ige 6.00-7.00 fair
cond 4.00-5.00 med 5.00 Mxd Red And
Green Ige 4.00-5.00 fair cond 3.00 IS lb
etna CA Bell Type Red Ige 14.00Yellow
Ige 16.00 25 lb etna CA BeU Type Red fair
qual 15.00-1750

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctna/cita
NJCubanellet med-lge fair cond 3.00-4.00

-RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etna tpd 30 6-oz flmbga OH Red
5.00-6.
50 etna tpd 14 1-lbflmbga OH Red 6.75
etna bchd OH Red 24a 8.00

-RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS: 50 lb etna CD

CDOne med 14.00
-SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY etna bchd CA Flat 24a
10.00-11.00 1 2/5bucita bchdCA Flat 24a
12.00bubkla CO Savoy lae 15.00(clipped)

—SQUASH: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1/2A 5/9 buctna/citt CA Yellow
Straightneck aml-med 6.00 NJ Zucchini
aml-med 4.00-6.00 moatly 4.00-5.00 few
beat 7.00 med 2.00-4.00 moatly 3.004.00
few beat 5.00 Yellow Straightneck aml-
med5.007.00 med 5.00 NYZucchini aml-
med 4.005.00 med 2.004.00 moatly
3.004.00 Yellow Straightneck aml-med
4.005.00med3.004.00 PA Zucchini aml-
med 6.00 VA Zucchini med fair cond
2.003.00

6.00-S.OO moatlyfTOO few 9»(bfalr qual
5.00ord-fair oOndl50-5.00medHUP ord-
fair cond 1.00-4.00fair qual35lmVine
Ripea light «Miad Ige fair cild5.0-650
85% U5. One or Better Mature Qreena
light red-red xlge 850 Ige 85091ft 85%
U.S. One or Reiter Mantte Oracaa tight
red-red xlge 7.00-8.00 moatly 850 fair
cond 5.00 Ige 6.00-7.00moatly 7.00 Local
Repack 85% U.S. One or Belter Mature
Greena pink-light red xlge 13.00 Ige 11.00
med 10.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
LOWER CURED 40 lbetna NC U.S. One
Jewela med 15.00fair appear 13.00 NEW
CROP 40 lb etna LA U.S. One Beauregard
med 15.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lbetna NC 85% U.S. One or
Better Mature Gteena light red-red xlge
7.008.00 moatly 8.00 Ige 6.007.00m0at1y

—TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADYflu 121-ptbkuNCred
4.50-6.00 NJ red 5.00-6.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb etna
CAlight red-redfew 9.00 NJ light red-red
6.00- red fair cond 3.00 PA light red-
red 6.00-7.00

—TURNIPS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb aka CD Purple Top med
5.00-

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb elm
CA Radicchio 9a9.00 3 kg etna GU Radic-
chio 12a 10.00

Lebanon Produce Auction
Rebtville, Pm.
Augiut 26-27

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 5.75 BU.
BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW

.50-5.75 Vi BU.; LIMA 13.50 Vi BU.
CABBAGE: J5-.40 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .50-1.10 BACH.
CUCUMBERS: 1.00-3.50 Vi BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.25-3.50 Vi BU.
HONEYDEW: 4.50-5.25 5 COUNT

BOX.
ONIONS; 7.00 50 LBS.
PEACHES; 6.001150 K BU.
PEARS: 6.00 K BU.
PEPPERS: 8.50 1 1/9 BU.
POTATOES: 6.50 SO LBS.
RED BEETS: 1504.75 V 4 BU.
SWEET CORN: .30100 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 1.25-5.75 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: .45-100 EACH.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE

MON.,TUBS., THURS.,ANDFRI. AT 10
A.M.

EQUIPMENT FINANCING
• Exclusive Approval • Seasonal Payments

Guarantee . 100% Financing
• Same Day Approvals . gave on Xaxes
• Flexible Terms .

_ m- . , ~ , ,

_ T _ _
_ •No Financials Needed

$2.000475,000

Let GATEWAYBe Your Equipment Financing Solution

■ Start Earning NewProfit With
Additional Equipment TODAY

800-783-1616
FAX 800-779-3515
ASK FOR lAN or TOM

mm
mm

is now open
Every Tues.Jhurs., & Sat.

Starting at 10am


